PROCESS AUTOMATION
Technical Manual
Operation Workstation
VisuNet EX1 Remote Monitor
(RM519)
VisuNet EX1 Panel PC
(PC419)
20

DATL-A2-2.5-1-Flex 205286
DATL-A2-4.0N/2.5F-2 206496
Order code Ethernet cable: Order number
DATL-C7TP-1-1RJ45
(E. g. from VisuNet – to switch)
200884
DATL-CAT71-8-2
(VisuNet - Box-A10 Patch field element)
193075
Order code  cable: Order number
DATL-A4-0.75-3
VisuNet – EXOM
(EXOM = Cradle of the barcodereader)
193070
11.4 Fuse Set
Order code fuse set  Order number
FUSE-RM/5PC4-1ATL 209640
11.5 Jack 4W
Order code Jack 4W  Order number
Buchse-4W 520248
20
15
-01
65
Accessories
11.6 Pedestal/Support-Arm/Ceiling
Order code Order number
Pedestals
PEDESTAL5-1458-FIX 198769
PEDESTAL5-1458-TURN 198770
PEDESTAL5-1458-TILT 198771
PEDESTAL5-1458-TURN-TILT 198772
Table housing
PEDESTAL5-0528-FIX-Y 203537
Support-arms
Support-Arm5-350-350-fix 198777
Support-Arm5-350-350-TURN 203401
Support-Arm5-350-350-TILT 198779
Support-Arm5-350-350-TURN-TILT 203402
Ceilings
CEILING5-ZZZZ-FIX 198773
CEILING5-ZZZZ-TURN 198774
CEILING5-ZZZZ-TILT 198775
CEILING5-ZZZZ-TURN-TILT 198776
11.7 Pedestal BasicLine
Order code Order number
Pedestal BasicLine
PEDESTAL5-1458-FIX-BL 242087
11.8 Keyboards EXTA2
Order code keyboard EXTA2 Order number
Optional
Example: